
Pos  

 

A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

 

B 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No.  

124 

146 

14 

34 

247 

949 

101 

69 

171 

112 

883 

20 

138 

666 

Name  

Eero Madison 

Sami Salstola 

Alex Vetkin 

Antti Soitiala 

Tino Kapanen 

Sami Åman 

Tero Kolehmainen 

Samu Vehmas 

Janne Tainio 

Tuomas Harhala 

Matias Kuhno 

Eetu Ihalainen 

Jarmo Vehmas 

Jukka Larkala 

Class  

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Laps  

29 

29 

29 

29 

27 

27 

27 

27 

26 

3 

26 

26 

23 

4 

Diff  

5.628 

8.749 

21.813 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

24.354 

3 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm  

21:41.543 

21:47.171 

21:50.292 

22:03.356 

21:44.401 

21:48.782 

22:12.540 

22:25.635 

21:54.373 

3:18.007 

21:46.007 

22:10.361 

22:29.391 

5:00.186 

Best Tm  

42.175 

42.487 

42.082 

43.214 

43.902 

44.520 

45.554 

46.607 

46.953 

46.426 

46.530 

46.406 

53.960 

49.077 

Engine  

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Club  

Viro 

KMC 

Viro 

TamMC 

KonnMK/UA 

TuMK 

HlMK 

HyMK 

WarkMPU 

OrMK 

SaarMPU 

KonnMK/UA 

HlMK 

HeMK 

Sponsor  

WWW.SVH.FI 
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Konnevesi Supermoto 2020 
S1 

2.Erä 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:04:52 

Konnevesi 1,000 km 

9.8.2020 16:00 


